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	Name
	Affiliation
	Contact Information

	1. Adam Poulin
	CSHN Administrator
	Adam.Poulin@vermont.gov

	2. April Wright
	NCSS
	April.Wright@ncssinc.org

	3. Brian Marrier
	AAI
	Brian@autismai.com

	4. Carol Hassler
	VDH/CSHN 
	Carol.Hassler@vermont.gov

	5. Beth Forbes
	Pediatrician
	Elizabeth.Forbes@uvmhealth.org

	6. Chris Keene
	Keene Perspectives
	chris@keeneperspectives.com


	7. Danielle Bragg
	DVHA
	Danielle.Bragg@vermont.gov 

	8. Chris Robakiewicz
	Benchmark Services
	chris@benchmarkaba.com.

	9. Danielle Howes
	Children’s Integrated Services
	Danielle.Howes@vermont.gov


	10. Danielle Brier
	DVHA
	Danielle.brier@vermont.gov


	11. Hillary Hill
	DVHA
	Hillary.hill@vermont.gov 

	12. Hope Morris
	UVMMC
	Hope.morris@uvm.edu


	13. Janet Kilburn
	HMG
	Janet.Kilburn@vermont.gov

	14. Jeremy Tretink
	Green Mountain Behavioral Consulting 
	jeremytretinkgmbc@gmail.com

	15. Jim Calhoun
	Lamoille Supervisory Union
	jim.calhoun@lssuvt.org

	16. Julie Smith
	Howard Center
	julies@howardcenter.org


	17. Joy Wilcox
	VT-HEC
	joy.wilcox@vthec.org

	18. Katy Langevin
	AOE
	Katy.Langevin@vermont.gov 

	19. Lana Metayer
	Parent
	lana_matt@comcast.net

	20. Lauren Smith
	HMG
	Lauren.Smith@vermont.gov


	21. Marilyn Mahusky
	Vermont Legal Aid
	MMahusky@vtlegalaid.org


	22. Marie Johnson
	SD Associates
	Marie.johnson@sdplus.org

	23. Matt Habedank
	NCSS
	mhabedank@ncssinc.org

	24. Mary-Graham McDowell
	Rutland Mental Health
	mgmcdowell@rmhsccn.org


	25. Megan Mayo
	CSAC
	mmayo@csac-vt.org


	26. Michael Hoffnung
	UVM 
	Michael.hoffnung@uvmhealth.org


	27. Monica Ogelby
	State of Vermont, VDH
	Monica.Ogelby@vermont.gov

	28. Nora Sabo
	CDC/UVM
	Nora.sabo@vermont.gov 


	29. Pam McCarthy
	VFN
	Pam.McCarthy@vtfn.org


	30. Philip Eller
	VT Autism Task Force
	Philipeller1994@gmail.com


	31. Paula Reynolds
	LCMHS
	Paula.reynolds@lamoille.org


	32. Rachel Boyers
	Vermont Family Network
	rachel.boyers@vtfn.org

	33. Robyn Suarez
	CIS Coordinator
	coordinator@chittendencis.org


	34. Susan Meyer
	UVMMC
	Susan.meyer@uvmhealth.org


	35. Valerie Wood
	Parent
	Valerie.F.Wood@gmail.com
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